
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TTB 

1 

2 

 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

 

TTU 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

37 

62 

21 

39 

23 

56 

545 

03 

77 

74 

303 

33 

603 

325 

189 

706 

325 

11 

14 

155 

75 

800 

Name 

Valdas Vaznonis 

Isaac Bouchard 

David Bone 

John Spangler 

Eric Poss 

Ben Snyder 

Deck Reichert 

Richard Lavender 

Eric Scheimer 

Brad Kettler 

Joshua Brauer 

Bryce Kliewer 

Mike Sefcovic 

Garrett Arendt 

Eric Anderson 

Josh Wyte 

Garrett Arendt 

Cullen Winter 

Scott Lockhart 

Charles Vega 

Bill Seifert 

Robert Thorne 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.891 

1:39.342 

1:41.799 

1:42.473 

1:42.958 

1:40.805 

1:46.928 

1:47.831 

1:48.330 

1:42.344 

1:53.808 

1:43.755 

1:48.293 

1:49.636 

1:51.110 

1:52.723 

1:48.689 

1:54.325 

2:05.014 

1:56.798 

2:05.859 

1:29.400 

In Session 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 1 

Make Model 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z O 6  

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Chevy  M on te Car lo  

Subaru STi 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Audi R8 4.2 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 330i ZHP 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

Subaru  BRZ 

Lexus SC300 

Mazda Miata 

M a z d a  M a z d a s p e e d  M ia ta  

Honda S2000 

Sponsor 

Accuracy Auto Inc 

Bespoke Autos 

My 401K 

BimmerWorld 

Complete Container Services 

SCR Performance 

SCR Performance 

SCR Performance 

Taos Suby Garage 
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Pueblo Season Finale 

TimeTrial 

Saturday End of Day 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 


